ENDEAVOUR KINDER BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

KINDER AM ROUTE 20
BUS STOP AM PM
2ND AVE @ WINONA ST 800 AM 12:31 PM
WINONA ST @ 6TH AVE 757 AM 12:34 PM
SITTING BULL ST @ 9TH AVE 747 AM 1237 PM
CYPRESS AVE @ WINONA ST 753 AM 12:40 PM
OTTAWA ST @ FOREST MEADOW LN 7:55 AM 1243 PM
IITH AVE @ CABAZON ST 741 AM 12:46 PM
KINDER AM ROUTE 24
BUS STOP AM PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PIER DR 8:04 AM 1226 PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 740 AM 12:29 PM
RIVERVIEW DR @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 745 AM 12:32 PM
TAHOE LN @ DRIFTWOOD DR 7:50 AM 12.35 PM
BENTON WY @ LAKESIDE DR 8:00 AM 12.38 PM
HIGH CREST ST @ HIGH VISTA ST 8:05 AM 1241 PM
KINDER AM ROUTE 27
BUS STOP AM PM

IST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK DR 8:05 AM 1229 PM
OTTAWA ST @ CALCITE AVE 756 AM 12:33 PM
YATES RD @ WESTWOOD DR 740 AM 1237 PM
YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR 744 AM 1239 PM
ARROWHEAD RD @ DEAUVILLE DR 7:50 AM 1243 PM
GREEN TREE BLVD @ POST OFFICE (S) 753 AM 1247 PM
KINDER AM ROUTE 29
BUS STOP. AM PM
KALIN RANCH DR @ FAIRWAY RD (S) 8:00 AM 1223 PM
ROLLING RIDGE DR @ TANGLEWOOD LN 8:05 AM 12:26 PM
KALIN RANCH DR @ FAIRWAY RD (N) 810 AM 1229 PM
RODEO DR @ HUGHES RD (F) 730 AM 12:44 PM
PEBBLE BEACH DR @ RIVIERA DR 732 AM 12:47 PM
PEBBLE BEACH DR @ ARROWHEAD DR (AT THE PARK) 735 AM 12:49 PM
BURNING TREE DR @ MOLINO DR 725 AM 12:51 PM
MOLINO DR @ LA PAZ DR 727 AM 12:53 PM
RODEO DR @ HUGHES RD (W) 740 AM 12:56 PM
KINDER AM ROUTE 30
BUS STOP. AM PM
5TH AVE @ NUEVO RD 733 AM 12:26 PM
SILICA DR @ 2ND AVE 8:00 AM 12:29 PM
SITTING BULL ST @ 6TH AVE 7:38 AM 12:34 PM
IITH AVE @ SITTING BULL ST 7:25 AM 12:39 PM
IITH AVE @ LINDERO ST 7:28 AM 12:41 PM
HESPERIA RD @ SUNHILL DR 750 AM 12:48 PM
CHALON RD @ HESPERIA RD (CHALON APTS) 7:55 AM 12:51 PM
CHERRY HILL DR @ APPLE CREEK DR 745 AM 12:54 PM
MONTECITO DR @ ELMHURST ST 747 AM 1256 PM

**ALL KINDER AM STUDENTS RIDE TO SCHOOL ON THE REGULAR BUS ROUTES.

New times and stops will go into effect on Thursday, August 16th, 2018



